
RESULTS  - June 3 2023 - Nord Fjord 91  - NBCA - Thunderhill

ALL CORVETTES BY CLASS

TOP TIME RESULTS

Place

1 228 S2-M David Starkey 55.654 57.813 53.432 53.698 52.871

1 1 S3-M Casey Bokavich 55.716 53.269 53.580 53.110 53.111
2 27 S3-M 4195 Sebas�en Jame NBCA 55.959 56.471 56.384 54.552 54.938

1 77 S3-W 1638 Janet Nogara NBCA 65.433 62.579 60.887 59.928 57.816

1 53 S4-M 3961 Steve King NBCA 53.206 51.513 50.845 49.698 49.570
2 28 S4-M 1553 Mike Giordano NBCA 52.273 51.201 50.912 51.071 50.855
3 97 S4-M 50 Ken Albers NBCA 53.426 52.975 53.230 51.686 52.198
4 447 S4-M 1748 Jeff Farber NBCA 59.953 54.603 53.806 54.425 2 52.296
5 29 S4-M 2909 Don Herzer TEAM ZR1 72.213 59.228 57.098 55.326 54.537

1 281 S4-W 1553 Beverly Giordano NBCA 53.171 53.171 52.477 52.472 52.434
2 531 S4-W 3961A Kellie King NBCA 62.871 58.426 55.342 54.501 54.235
3 97 S4-W 50 Marci Albers NBCA 88.783 60.426 56.376 55.698 54.973

1 26 M1-M 1060 Kevin McKinnie NBCA 60.422 54.563 54.774 53.413 53.761

1 777 R1 Rick Bronner SCC 53.816 50.387 50.260 49.681 49.729
2
3
4

1 7 PE-M William Donnelly NBCA 54.493 54.129 53.234 53.767 52.522
2 22 PE-M Daniel Kla� 54.607 53.683 54.697 54.122 53.730

1

1 53 S4-M 3961 Steve King NBCA 53.206 51.513 50.845 49.698 49.570
2 777 R1 Rick Bronner SCC 53.816 50.387 50.260 49.681 49.729
3 28 S4-M 1553 Mike Giordano NBCA 52.273 51.201 50.912 51.071 50.855
4 97 S4-M 50 Ken Albers NBCA 53.426 52.975 53.230 51.686 52.198
5 447 S4-M 1748 Jeff Farber NBCA 59.953 54.603 53.806 54.425 2 52.296
6 281 S4-W 1553 Beverly Giordano NBCA 53.171 53.171 52.477 52.472 52.434
7 7 PE-M William Donnelly NBCA 54.493 54.129 53.234 53.767 52.522
8 228 S2-M David Starkey 55.654 57.813 53.432 53.698 52.871
9 1 S3-M Casey Bokavich 55.716 53.269 53.580 53.110 53.111

10 26 M1-M 1060 Kevin McKinnie NBCA 60.422 54.563 54.774 53.413 53.761
11 222 S1-M Ralph Meyer 57.046 55.538 53.573 56.951 55.516
12 22 PE-M Daniel Kla� 54.607 53.683 54.697 54.122 53.730
13 531 S4-W 3961A Kellie King NBCA 62.871 58.426 55.342 54.501 54.235
14 29 S4-M 2909 Don Herzer TEAM ZR1 72.213 59.228 57.098 55.326 54.537
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RESULTS  - June 3 2023 - Nord Fjord 91  - NBCA - Thunderhill
Place Best Car # Class WSCC # First Last Club Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 + Run #6 +

15 27 S3-M 4195 Sebas�en Jame NBCA 55.959 56.471 56.384 54.552 54.938
16 16 S3-M John Robustellini 60.143 57.756 55.390 54.934 54.675
17 97 S4-W 50 Marci Albers NBCA 88.783 60.426 56.376 55.698 54.973

1 13 NON Boris Podtetenief 49.880 48.636 48.461 48.365 48.097
2 127 NON Jeremy McNeely 49.075 48.462 48.570 49.109 48.374
3 178 NON James Waechter 52.876 51.367 2 dnf 49.849 49.289
4 60 NON Max Power 51.551 1 49.987 49.752 1 50.207 49.595
5 151 NON Blake Dewit 51.535 50.792 50.119 1 49.871 1 50.233
6 78 NON John Burns DNF 52.622 52.197 50.393
7 33 NON Garret Murphy 50.932 50.597 1 51.744 50.467 51.098
8 23 NON Randy Phelps 54.685 53.088 51.104 50.767 50.918
9 23 NON Brian Berry 52.722 78.489 1 51.613 DNF 51.305

10 84 NON Troy Dewell 54.217 53.097 1 52.005 51.854 51.571

1
2 13 NON Boris Podtetenief 49.880 48.636 48.461 48.365 48.097
3 127 NON Jeremy McNeely 49.075 48.462 48.570 49.109 48.374
4 178 NON James Waechter 52.876 51.367 2 dnf 49.849 49.289
5 53 S4-M 3961 Steve King NBCA 53.206 51.513 50.845 49.698 49.570
6 60 NON Max Power 51.551 1 49.987 49.752 1 50.207 49.595
7 777 R1 Rick Bronner SCC 53.816 50.387 50.260 49.681 49.729
8 151 NON Blake Dewit 51.535 50.792 50.119 1 49.871 1 50.233
9 78 NON John Burns DNF 52.622 52.197 50.393

10 33 NON Garret Murphy 50.932 50.597 1 51.744 50.467 51.098
11 23 NON Randy Phelps 54.685 53.088 51.104 50.767 50.918
12 28 S4-M 1553 Mike Giordano NBCA 52.273 51.201 50.912 51.071 50.855
13 23 NON Brian Berry 52.722 78.489 1 51.613 DNF 51.305
14 84 NON Troy Dewell 54.217 53.097 1 52.005 51.854 51.571
15 28 NON Andrew Skemp 54.694 52.881 52.713 51.663 52.294
16 97 S4-M 50 Ken Albers NBCA 53.426 52.975 53.230 51.686 52.198
17 15 NON Jerard Shaha 67.614 53.607 52.847 51.853 51.974
18 57 NON Heinz Simoneit 54.499 54.125 53.491 54.724 52.123
19 447 S4-M 1748 Jeff Farber NBCA 59.953 54.603 53.806 54.425 2 52.296
20 7 NON Grayson Hull DNF 1 53.587 53.157 52.629 52.365
21 281 S4-W 1553 Beverly Giordano NBCA 53.171 53.171 52.477 52.472 52.434
22 7 PE-M William Donnelly NBCA 54.493 54.129 53.234 53.767 52.522
23 228 S2-M David Starkey 55.654 57.813 53.432 53.698 52.871
24 20 NON Kaedon Robustellini 55.558 53.928 53.624 1 53.050 52.962
25 11 NON David Espinosa 61.315 70.216 1 56.535 53.025 54.731
26 1 S3-M Casey Bokavich 55.716 53.269 53.580 53.110 53.111
27 26 M1-M 1060 Kevin McKinnie NBCA 60.422 54.563 54.774 53.413 53.761
28 222 S1-M Ralph Meyer 57.046 55.538 53.573 56.951 55.516
29 22 PE-M Daniel Kla� 54.607 53.683 54.697 54.122 53.730
30 531 S4-W 3961A Kellie King NBCA 62.871 58.426 55.342 54.501 54.235
31 171 NON Derrec Ogle 55.028 54.446 53.771 1 55.630 54.459
32 29 S4-M 2909 Don Herzer TEAM ZR1 72.213 59.228 57.098 55.326 54.537
33 71 NON Joshua Robustellini 62.116 57.506 55.834 55.675 54.545
34 27 S3-M 4195 Sebas�en Jame NBCA 55.959 56.471 56.384 54.552 54.938
35 185 NON William Kla� 56.647 55.214 54.650 58.050 54.954
36 16 S3-M John Robustellini 60.143 57.756 55.390 54.934 54.675
37 97 S4-W 50 Marci Albers NBCA 88.783 60.426 56.376 55.698 54.973
38 24 NON Amanda Meza 58.177 57.259 56.585 55.827 55.591
39 55 NON Duane Bayless 61.405 56.962 56.642 56.029 55.628
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RESULTS  - June 3 2023 - Nord Fjord 91  - NBCA - Thunderhill
Place Best Car # Class WSCC # First Last Club Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 + Run #6 +

40 317 NON Jerry Kuhn 61.934 58.5 56.286 56.821 56.561
41 42 NON Peter Garrode�e dnf 59.539 58.327 57.368 58.285
42 77 S3-W 1638 Janet Nogara NBCA 65.433 62.579 60.887 59.928 57.816
43 22 S1-W Patricia Meyer 62.325 61.776 59.792 58.518 58.015
44 77 NON Parker Hull 62.726 60.597 59.345 58.022 64.598 1
45 68 NON Ma�hew Robustellini 60.215 58.622 58.083
46 37 NON Chris Michael 61.442 60.598 60.872 59.419 58.564
47 7 NON Gigi Cockerill dnf 61.855 61.423 61.243 dnf
48 49 S3-M Ryan Jackson 81.472 76.598 70.351 67.385 65.996
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1 13 SSP Boris Podtetenief 49.880 48.636 48.461 48.365 48.097
2 127 SSM Jeremy McNeely 49.075 48.462 48.570 49.109 48.374
3 178 BM James Waechter 52.876 51.367 2 dnf 49.849 49.289
4 60 DS Max Power 51.551 1 49.987 49.752 1 50.207 49.595
5 78 BM John Burns DNF 52.622 52.197 50.393
6 23 XP Randy Phelps 54.685 53.088 51.104 50.767 50.918
7 23 DS Brian Berry 52.722 78.489 1 51.613 DNF 51.305
8 84 DP Troy Dewell 54.217 53.097 1 52.005 51.854 51.571
9 28 STR Andrew Skemp 54.694 52.881 52.713 51.663 52.294

10 15 STR Jerard Shaha 67.614 53.607 52.847 51.853 51.974
11 57 STX Heinz Simoneit 54.499 54.125 53.491 54.724 52.123
12 228 SSP David Starkey 55.654 57.813 53.432 53.698 52.871
13 20 STH Kaedon Robustellini 55.558 53.928 53.624 1 53.050 52.962
14 11 SMF David Espinosa 61.315 70.216 1 56.535 53.025 54.731
15 1 AS Casey Bokavich 55.716 53.269 53.580 53.110 53.111
16 1 SSM Alex Mussman 55.582 54.62 54.177 56.634 53.366
17 171 STH Derrec Ogle 55.028 54.446 53.771 1 55.630 54.459
18 71 DS Joshua Robustellini 62.116 57.506 55.834 55.675 54.545
19 16 N John Robustellini 60.143 57.756 55.390 54.934 54.675
20 24 STX Amanda Meza 58.177 57.259 56.585 55.827 55.591
21 42 GS Peter Garrode�e 56.734 57.337 56.351 55.625 58.128
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